04-26-2019 LETTING ITEM 063
F.A.U.
SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION
GENERAL NOTES
INDEX OF SHEETS STANDARD NO.       DESCRIPTION
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL

-
-
TYPE CODE
CODE NO
20012755
20030850
20073200
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
STRUCTURAL REPAIR OF CONCRETE
GREATER THAN 5 INCHES>
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
TEMPORARY SHORING AND CRIBBING
I DEPTH
UNIT
SO FT
SO FT
EACH
URBAN
TOTAL 80% FED
QUANTITIES
20% STATE
0013
187
102.8
5 5
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
NHPP
';;ft�·I SECTION COUNTY
3545 I 2O18-142-BR-I DUPAGE
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 15 I
CONTRACT NO. 62H8O
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
4779
6
1
1
1
187
102.8
sunderlandmj
REV
LC
12' & VARIES 12' 12' & VARIES12' MEDIAN 15' & VARIES
LC
12' 12' MEDIAN 15' & VARIES
1'
11' & VARIES
1
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
DUPAGE 4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
2018-142-BR-1
CONTRACT NO. 62H80
SCALE:
allababidizUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE =100.4722 ' / in.
PLOT DATE =2/4/2019 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.U.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-